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LONDON BOROUGH OF LEWISHAM

PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS

APRIL 2016 - MAY 2017

Day Date Committee/Select Committee Other

Monday 28 March EASTER MONDAY Sch Hols
Tuesday 29 March Sch Hols
Wednesday 30 March Council AGM Sch Hols
Thursday 31 March Adoption Panel Sch Hols
Friday 1 April Sch Hols

Monday 4 April Sch Hols
Tuesday 5 April Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel 

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Sch Hols

Wednesday 6 April Licensing Committee Sch Hols
Thursday 7 April Sch Hols
Friday 8 April Sch Hols

Monday 11 April
Tuesday 12 April Housing Select Committee

Corporate Parenting Group workshop 
Wednesday 13 April Children and Young People Select 

Committee
Thursday 14 April Adoption Panel

Safer, Stronger Communities Select 
Committee
Corporate Parenting Group workshop

Friday 15 April

Monday 18 April Sustainable Development Select 
Committee

Tuesday 19 April Healthier Communities Select Committee
Wednesday 20 April Mayor and Cabinet

Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
Public Accounts Select Committee 

Thursday 21 April Planning Committee (A)
Amenity Societies Panel

Friday 22 April

Monday 25 April Health and Safety Committee
Tuesday 26 April Licensing Committee 
Wednesday 27 April Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Thursday 28 April Strategic Planning Committee
Corporate Parenting Workshop

Friday 29 April

Appendix A
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Monday 2 May BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 3 May Planning Committee (B)
Wednesday 4 May Amenity Societies Panel
Thursday 5 May GLA election
Friday 6 May

Monday 9 May
Tuesday 10 May Housing Select Committee
Wednesday 11 May Safer Stronger Communities Select 

Committee
Thursday 12 May Adoption Panel

Sustainable Development Select 
Committee 
Standards Committee

Friday 13 May

Monday 16 May
Tuesday 17 May Licensing Committee
Wednesday 18 May Healthier Communities Select Committee

Design Review Panel
Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Thursday 19 May Planning Committee (C)
Amenity Societies Panel

Friday 20 May

Monday 23 May
Tuesday 24 May Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 25 May Fostering Panel
Corporate Parenting Group 

Thursday 26 May Strategic Planning Committee
Adoption Panel

Friday 27 May

Monday 30 May BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 31 May Amenity Societies Panel

Licensing Committee
Sch Hols

Wednesday 1 June Public Accounts Select Committee
Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Sch Hols

Thursday 2 June Planning Committee (A) Sch Hols
Friday 3 June Sch Hols

Monday 6 June
Tuesday 7 June Broadway Theatre Working Group
Wednesday 8 June Children and Young People Select 

Committee 
Thursday 9 June Adoption Panel

Pensions Investment Committee
Friday 10 June

Monday 13 June
Tuesday 14 June Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel 
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Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 15 June Amenity Societies Panel
Licensing Committee 

Thursday 16 June Planning Committee (B)
Audit Panel

Friday 17 June

Monday 20 June
Tuesday 21 June
Wednesday 22 June COUNCIL

Design Review Panel
Thursday 23 June Housing Select Committee

Adoption Panel
Friday 24 June

Monday 27 June Fostering Panel
Tuesday 28 June Healthier Communities Select Committee 

Amenity Societies Panel
Wednesday 29 June Sustainable Development Select 

Committee
Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Thursday 30 June Planning Committee (C)
Licensing Committee

Friday 1 July 

Monday 4 July Safer, Stronger Communities Select 
Committee

Tuesday 5 July Public Accounts Select Committee LGA Annual 
Conference

Wednesday 6 July Corporate Parenting Group LGA Annual 
Conference

Thursday 7 July Adoption Panel
Strategic Planning Committee

LGA Annual 
Conference

Friday 8 July

Monday 11 July
Tuesday 12 July Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel 

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 13 July Children and Young People Select 
Committee
Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Thursday 14 July Planning Committee (A)
Amenity Societies Panel

Friday 15 July

Monday 18 July
Tuesday 19 July Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Wednesday 20 July
Thursday 21 July Adoption Panel Sch Hols
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Friday 22 July Sch Hols

Monday 25 July Fostering Panel Sch Hols
Tuesday 26 July Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Sch Hols

Wednesday 27 July Licensing Committee
Mayor and Cabinet (call in)
Design Review Panel

Sch Hols

Thursday 28 July Planning Committee (B)
Amenity Societies Panel

Sch Hols

Friday 29 July Sch Hols

Monday 1 August Sch Hols
Tuesday 2 August Sch Hols
Wednesday 3 August Sch Hols
Thursday 4 August Adoption Panel Sch Hols
Friday 5 August Sch Hols

Monday 8 August Sch Hols
Tuesday 9 August Sch Hols
Wednesday 10 August Sch Hols
Thursday 11 August Planning Committee (C) Sch Hols
Friday 12 August Sch Hols

Monday 15 August Sch Hols
Tuesday 16 August Licensing Committee Sch Hols
Wednesday 17 August Sch Hols
Thursday 18 August Adoption Panel Sch Hols
Friday 19 August Sch Hols

Monday 22 August Sch Hols
Tuesday 23 August Sch Hols
Wednesday 24 August Design Review Panel Sch Hols
Thursday 25 August Adoption Panel

Planning Committee (A)
Sch Hols

Friday 26 August Sch Hols

Monday 29 August BANK HOLIDAY Sch Hols
Tuesday 30 August Licensing Committee Sch Hols
Wednesday 31 August Sch Hols
Thursday 1 September Adoption Panel Sch Hols
Friday 2 September Sch Hols

Monday 5 September
Tuesday 6 September Amenity Societies Panel 

Safer, Stronger Communities Select 
Committee
Pensions Investment Committee

Wednesday 7 September Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
Housing Select Committee

Thursday 8 September Planning Committee (B)
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Friday 9 September

Monday 12 September
Tuesday 13 September Healthier Communities Select Committee

Audit Panel
Wednesday 14 September Sustainable Development Select 

Committee 
Children and Young People Select 
Committee

Thursday 15 September Adoption Panel
Friday 16 September

Monday 19 September
Tuesday 20 September Overview & Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview & Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel
Licensing Committee

Wednesday 21 September COUNCIL
Design Review Panel 

Thursday 22 September Adoption Panel
Planning Committee (C) 
Public Accounts Select Committee

Friday 23 September

Monday 26 September Labour party 
conference?

Tuesday 27 September Labour party 
conference?

Wednesday 28 September Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Labour party 
conference?

Thursday 29 September Amenity Societies Panel
Strategic Planning Committee
Adoption Panel

Friday 30 September

Monday 3 October
Tuesday 4 October Fostering Panel
Wednesday 5 October Licensing Committee 
Thursday 6 October Planning Committee (A)
Friday 7 October

Monday 10 October
Tuesday 11 October Overview & Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview & Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 12 October Children and Young People Select 
Committee 

Thursday 13 October Amenity Societies Panel
Adoption Panel

Friday 14 October

Monday 17 October
Tuesday 18 October Housing Select Committee
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Healthier Communities Select Committee
Wednesday 19 October Mayor and Cabinet

Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
Safer, Stronger Communities Select 
Committee
Design Review Panel

Thursday 20 October Planning Committee (B)
Licensing Committee 

Friday 21 October

Monday 24 October Overview and Scrutiny Committee Sch Hols
Tuesday 25 October Sustainable Select Committee Sch Hols
Wednesday 26 October Public Accounts Select Committee Sch Hols
Thursday 27 October Amenity Societies Panel

Standards Committee
Strategic Planning Committee 
Adoption Panel

Sch Hols

Friday 28 October Sch Hols

Monday 31 October Fostering Panel
Health and Safety Committee

Tuesday 1 November Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel
Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel 

Wednesday 2 November Licensing Committee 
Thursday 3 November Planning Committee (C) 
Friday 4 November

Monday 7 November
Tuesday 8 November Strategic Planning Committee
Wednesday 9 November Amenity Societies Panel

Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Thursday 10 November Adoption Panel
Children and Young People Select 
Committee 

Friday 11 November

Monday 14 November
Tuesday 15 November Pensions Investment Committee
Wednesday 16 November Corporate Parenting Group 

Housing Select Committee 
Thursday 17 November Licensing Committee

Planning Committee (A)
Friday 18 November

Monday 21 November
Tuesday 22 November Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 23 November COUNCIL
Design Review Panel

Thursday 24 November Amenity Societies Panel
Healthier Communities Select Committee
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Adoption Panel
Friday 25 November

Monday 28 November Safer, Stronger Communities Select 
Committee

Tuesday 29 November Sustainable Development Select 
Committee

Wednesday 30 November Public Accounts Select Committee
Thursday 1 December Planning Committee (B)

Friday 2 December

Monday 5 December
Tuesday 6 December Audit Panel

Licensing Committee
Wednesday 7 December Mayor and Cabinet

Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
Thursday 8 December Amenity Societies Panel

Adoption Panel
Friday 9 December

Monday 12 December
Tuesday 13 December Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel 

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 14 December Strategic Planning Committee
Design Review Panel

Thursday 15 December Planning Committee (C)
Friday 16 December

Monday 19 December
Tuesday 20 December
Wednesday 21 December Mayor and Cabinet (Call in)
Thursday 22 December Sch Hols
Friday 23 December Sch Hols

Monday 26 December BANK HOLIDAY Sch Hols
Tuesday 27 December BANK HOLIDAY Sch Hols
Wednesday 28 December Sch Hols
Thursday 29 December Sch Hols
Friday 30 December Sch Hols

Monday 2 January BANK HOLIDAY Sch Hols
Tuesday 3 January
Wednesday 4 January Licensing Committee
Thursday 5 January Amenity Societies Panel 

Planning Committee (A)
Adoption Panel

Friday 6 January

Monday 9 January
Tuesday 10 January Housing Select Committee
Wednesday 11 January Children and Young People Select 

Committee 
Mayor and Cabinet
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Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
Thursday 12 January Healthier Communities Select Committee 
Friday 13 January

Monday 16 January
Tuesday 17 January Safer, Stronger Communities Select 

Committee
Wednesday 18 January COUNCIL
Thursday 19 January Amenity Societies Panel

Planning Committee (B)
Adoption Panel

Friday 20 January

Monday 23 January Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Tuesday 24 January Sustainable Development Select 

Committee
Wednesday 25 January Public Accounts Select Committee
Thursday 26 January Licensing Committee

Strategic Planning Committee
Friday 27 January

Monday 30 January Health and Safety Committee
Tuesday 31 January Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 1 February Corporate Parenting Group
Thursday 2 February Amenity Societies Panel

Planning Committee (C)
Adoption Panel 

Friday 3 February

Monday 6 February
Tuesday 7 February Pensions Investment Committee
Wednesday 8 February Mayor and Cabinet

Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
Licensing Committee

Thursday 9 February Strategic Planning Committee

Friday 10 February

Monday 13 February
Tuesday 14 February Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview & Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 15 February Mayor and Cabinet (Budget Update)
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)
COUNCIL

Thursday 16 February Planning Committee (A)
Adoption Panel

Friday 17 February

Monday 20 February Sch Hols
Tuesday 21 February Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview & Scrutiny (Education) 
Sch Hols
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Business Panel
Licensing Committee

Wednesday 22 February Mayor and Cabinet (call in)
Council

Sch Hols

Thursday 23 February Sch Hols
Friday 24 February Sch Hols

Monday 27 February
Tuesday 28 February Children and Young People Select 

Committee
Wednesday 1 March Healthier Communities Select Committee 

Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Thursday 2 March Planning Committee (B)
Licensing Committee
Adoption Panel

Friday 3 March

Monday 6 March
Tuesday 7 March Housing Select Committee
Wednesday 8 March Safer, Stronger Communities Select 

Committee
Sustainable Development Select 
Committee  

Thursday 9 March Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Friday 10 March

Monday 13 March
Tuesday 14 March Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel

Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel 

Wednesday 15 March Public Accounts Select Committee
Thursday 16 March Planning Committee (C)

Adoption Panel
Friday 17 March

Monday 20 March
Tuesday 21 March Strategic Planning Committee

Licensing Committee
Audit Panel

Wednesday 22 March Mayor and Cabinet
Mayor and Cabinet (Contracts)

Thursday 23 March
Friday 24 March

Monday 27 March
Tuesday 28 March
Wednesday 29 March COUNCIL AGM
Thursday 30 March Planning Committee (A)

Adoption Panel
Friday 31 March

Monday 3 April
Tuesday 4 April Overview and Scrutiny Business Panel
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Overview and Scrutiny (Education) 
Business Panel

Wednesday 5 April
Thursday 6 April
Friday 7 April

Easter weekend  – Friday 14-Monday 17 April 2017


